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April 7 - April 8: Second 
Sunday of Easter - 
Sunday of Divine Mercy 

Eucharistic Minister Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 

Sue Cohen 
Maria Mascorella 
Harriet Ripp 
Sue Wagner 
 

Barbara Matthews (L1) 
William Schneider (L2) 

Abraham Portillo 
Rocco Radoian 
Cole Stofflet 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Barbara Fanning 
Jean Lynch 
Carolyn Niglaccio 
Judith Powell 
Nancy Spurlock 
Barbara Urey 
 

Laurie Miller (L1) 
Jeff Larsen (L2) 

Charlie Ciarametaro 
John Miller 
Jude Tawney 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Maureen Boylan 
Sal Chiovari 
Jennifer Jakows 
Lolita Latimer 
Melania Ong 
Maria Rodriquez 
Robert Senderling 
 

Richard Mitzel (L1) 
Dawn Roeder (L2) 

Dominic Knoell 
Chloe Lawton 
Jonathan Patterson 
Zachary Tanner 

 

 

April 14 - April 15: Third 
Sunday of Easter 

Eucharistic Minister Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 

Edye Malena 
Tracy Stofflet 
Cindy Walker 
Belen Williamson 
 

Loen Orson (L1) 
Charlotte Solomon (L2) 

Abraham Portillo 
Cole Stofflet 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Don Kline 
Peggy Kline 
Jean Lynch 
Sharon Morrison 
Debra Savoie 
Nancy Spurlock 
 

Brian Foley (L1) 
Joanmarie Zimmerli (L2) 

Nick Cramer 
Andy Cramer 
Jude Tawney 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Donna Finocchio 
Jennifer Jakows 
Lolita Latimer 
Thomas McCarthy 
Rich Newhouse 
Kathy Read 
Naomi Santillo 
 

Miranda Buell (L1) 
Thomas Krush (L2) 

Mark Miller 
Alexander Miller 
Rocco Radoian 
Zachary Tanner 
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April 21 - April 22: 
Fourth Sunday of Easter 

Eucharistic Minister Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 

Shirley Braverman 
Phyllis Poissant 
Tim Poissant 
Estelle Taylor 
 

Brian Foley (L1) 
Charlotte Solomon (L2) 

Jonathan Patterson 
Abraham Portillo 
Rocco Radoian 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Sharon Bonds 
Reuben Champagne 
Margo Enfield 
Sharon Morrison 
Carolyn Niglaccio 
William Schneider 
 

Dan Currier (L1) 
Priscilla Stierstorfer (L2) 

Volunteer AS 
Maks Kudia 
Jude Tawney 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Maureen Boylan 
Sal Chiovari 
Judith Powell 
Maria Rodriquez 
Naomi Santillo 
Robert Senderling 
Barbara Urey 
 

Thomas Nightingale (L1) 
Donna Finocchio (L2) 

Dominic Knoell 
Chloe Lawton 
Alexander Miller 
John Miller 

 

 

April 28 - April 29: Fifth 
Sunday of Easter 

Eucharistic Minister Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 

Barbara Fanning 
Edye Malena 
Debra Savoie 
Sue Wagner 
 

Andy Lambros (L1) 
Loen Orson (L2) 

Abraham Portillo 
Rocco Radoian 
Zachary Tanner 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Jean Lynch 
Teresa Schrock 
Roseanne Sonchik 
Eldene Spelder 
Nancy Spurlock 
Stan Trogani 
 

Thomas Krush (L1) 
Drew Porro (L2) 

Andy Cramer 
Nick Cramer 
Jude Tawney 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Donna Finocchio 
Jennifer Jakows 
Lolita Latimer 
Thomas McCarthy 
Rich Newhouse 
Melania Ong 
Kathy Read 
 

Thomas McCarthy (L1) 
Laurel Lawton (L2) 

Cameron Brown 
Charlie Ciarametaro 
Mark Miller 
Jonathan Patterson 

 


